Mass

DM El DMH Section 114 Report - April 2022

Department of
RMAarmEal LIAAlEl

Facility

Operational Beds
Beds Out of Operation
Census as of 4/30/22
Forensic Admissions
Discharges

Discharge Ready but requires hospital level care for safety
pending specialized placement.

In Active Treatment

* Indicates a number 1-10 suppressed for privacy protection

Admissions from Acute Inpatient Transfer Waitlist
# of Persons Admitted from

1 Holyoke Hospital (Holyoke)

Census Gender
Female 32%\

~—Male 68%

WRCH

260
0
262
34
37

20

262

To
Vibra

SC
Fuller

60
0

55
26
22

*

55

Lemuel
Shattuck

94
0
94

94

Tewksbury Taunton State i Total
Hospital Hospital Vibra pquix ~ Adolescent
144 45 30 633 30
0 0 0 0 0
139 47 30 633 18
15 * 0 82 0
* O * 75 *
31 * * 67
139 47 30 633 18
l ® © 6 6 o o o o o 65+ 9%
MTTATTTTTTT o 1oesssn
Census Age of Individual ® <193%

/Black Non-Hispanic 24%

_White Hispanic 9%
’./Other/Unknown 8%

_Black Hispanic 3%

. ‘Asian 4%
Census Race/Ethnicity —Two or more races 1%



