Mass DMH Section 114 Report - April 2022

Facility	WRCH	SC Fuller	Lemuel Shattuck	Tewksbury Hospital
Operational Beds	260	60	94	144
Beds Out of Operation	0	0	0	0
Census as of 4/30/22	262	55	94	139
Forensic Admissions	34	26	*	15
Discharges	37	22	*	*
Discharge Ready but requires hospital level care for safety pending specialized placement.	20	*	*	31
In Active Treatment	262	55	94	139

* Indicates a number 1-10 suppressed for privacy protection

Admissions from Acute Inpatient Transfer Waitlist

# of Persons	Admitted from	То				
1	Holyoke Hospital (Holyoke)	Vibra	Ţ			



Taunton State Hospital	Vibra	Total Adult	Adolescent
45	30	633	30
0	0	0	0
47	30	633	18
*	0	82	0
0	*	75	*
*	*	67	
47	30	633	18

